
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:291
ANSWERED ON:10.11.2010
RESEARCH INSTITUTIONS IN THE COUNTRY
Bheiravdanji Shri Gadhvi Mukeshkumar;Jakhar Shri Badri Ram

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Research Institutions/bodies functioning under the Ministry, location- wise including Gujarat and Rajasthan; and

(b) the budget allocation made to each of these institutions during the last three years and the current year, year-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY; MINISTER OF STATE
(INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF EARTH SCIENCES; MINISTER OF STATE IN THE PRIME MINISTER`S
OFFICE; MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES AND PENSIONS; AND MINISTER OF
STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTRY AFFAIRS (PRITHVIRAJ CHAVAN)

(a) & (b): Location-wise details of Research Institutions/Bodies under the Ministry of Science and Technology and funds released to these institutions during 2007-2008, 2008- 2009, 2009-2010 and 2010-2011 are given in the table.
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